18JAN23
19:18:27(E

COMMUNITY :
PROGRAM
RACE : 1¢0C
SOURCE : L
ORDER OF F
SCRATCHED
FAVORITES

$2.00
ORDER

ist
2nd
2rd
4th

Exacta

Frifecta

Superfecta

PRICE REPORT
8T) REPORTING DATE: 18JAN23

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 18JANZ23

A
INISH : $/10/5/4
RUNNERS : NONE

AmT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

5
PAYS (US Dollars)

RUNNERS Win Place Show
CFFICIAL

9 : 11.00 6.20 4.20
10 11.80 9.00
5 3.80
4

OFFICTIAL $2.00 DPAYS 31.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
9/10 246.20 123.10

OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS %0.50 PAYS {US Dollaxs)
g/10/5 1234 .00 308.50

OFFICTIAL $1.00 PAYS $0..10 DPAYE (U8 bollars)
2/10/5/4 7952.20 795.22




1BJANZ23
19:18:27 (EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCOGRAM : Gulfstream 18JAN23

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINiISH : 10/8/9/11

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 12

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1lst 10
2nd 8
3rd 9
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL
10/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/¢9
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
10/8/9/11

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
9/10

$2.

$2.

$1.

$2.

PRICE REPCRT
REPCRTING DATE:

Win

38.60

00 PAYS
249.60

00 PAYS
779.80

0C PAYS
1821.3¢C

00 PAYS
329.80

18JAN23

AMT/MA2 21.7.0.220808

{US Dollars)

$1.

s0.

$0.

s1.

Place

14.69
7.89

00 PAYS

124 .80

50 PAYS
194 .95

10 PAYS
182.33

00 PAYS
164 .50

(Us

(Us

{GS

(us

Show

5.00
5.00
3.80

Dollaxrs}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Deollars)

PRCOQOZ2
PAGE{# 2



JL8JANZ3
19:18:27(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream 18JANZ23
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH 3/13/8/6
SCRATCHED RUNNERS NONE
FAVORITES : 9
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
st 3
2nd 13
3rd 8
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL s2.
3/13
Trifecta
OFFICIAL §2
3/13/ALL
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.
3/13/ALL/ALL
Daily Double
OFFICIAL gz,
10/ALL

ALL/3

PRICE
REPORTING DATE:

REPORT

Win

46.00

c0 PAYS
1860C.20

.00 PAYS

2018.00

00 PAYS
727.00

00 PAYS
16.80
34.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808
18JANZ3

(US Dollaxrs}
Place

14.80
30.40

$1.00 PAYS
930,10

$0.50 PAYS
504,50

$0.1C PAYS
72.70

$1.00 PAYS
8.40
17.00

PRCOOOZ
PAGEH# 3

Show

12.89
24.20
28.60

(US Dollars)

(U8 Dollars)

{US Dbollars}

(US Dellars)



18JANZ23 PRICE REPORT
19:18:27{EST) REPORTING DATE: 183JAN23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream 18JAN23
RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/14/5/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 5

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0.220808

22,00 PAYS {Us Dollars)
OREBER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1lst 7 32.60 10.40
2nd 14 6.20
3rd 5
4th 2
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
7/14 200.60 100.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL %2.900 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
7/14/5 10%1.80 272.95
Superfecta
OFFILCTIATL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
7/14/5/2 1527.80 152,78

Daily Double
QFFICIAL 52,00 PAYS
3/1 39.20
3/7 1772.00

$1.

00 PAYS
19.690
886.00

(08

(Us

(us

{us

Show

8.00
4.00
4.00

Dollars)

Dollars)

Doliaxrs)

Dellars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4



18JAN23

19:18:27 (EST) REPCRTING DATE:

PRICE REPORT
18JANZ3

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : cGulifstream 18JAN23

RACE : 14

SCURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCRITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 7
2nd ]
3rd 8
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL
7/9
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
7/9/8
Superfecta
OFFICIAL
7/98/8/10

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
T/7

7/9/8/1¢0

Win

28.60

$2.00 DPAYS
304 .80

$2.00 PAYS
1752.40

$1.00 PAYS
14810.90

$2.00 PAYS
610.60

$1.

$0.

30.

51.

AmT/MAZ2 21.,7.0.220808

{US Doilars}

Place

14.60
12.00

00 PAYS

152.40

50 PAYS
438.10

10 PAYS
1481.09

00 PAYS
305.30

{USs

{Uus

(s

(us

Show

6.40
4.00
5.00

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

Dollars)

BrRCOCOZ2
PAGE# 5



